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PC terminal block, Nominal current: 12 A, Nom. voltage: 320 V, Pitch:
5.08 mm, Number of positions: 1, Type of connection: Spring-cage
conn., Assembly: Soldering, Conductor/PCB connection direction: 45
¢, Color: green, The article can be aligned to create different nos. of

positions!

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

G“US @

Certification

CSA
Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal current Iy

4017918044169
50 pcs.
85369010
0.001169 KG

CSA, CUL, UL

300 V
10 A

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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AWG/kemil

CUL
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

UL
Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal current Iy

AWG/kcmil

Accessories

Item Designation

General

1790267 MFKDSA1-7,62

Marking

1051993 B-STIFT

0804293 SK 5,08/3,8:FORTL.ZAHLEN

Additional products

Item Designation
General
1790267 MFKDSA1-7,62

16

300 V
10 A
22-16

300V
10A
22-16

Description

PC terminal block, Pitch: 7.62 mm, Number of positions: 1,
Type of connection: Spring-cage conn., Assembly: Soldering,
Conductor/PCB connection direction: 45 °, Color: green, The
article can be aligned to create different nos. of positions!

Marker pen, for manual labeling of unprinted Zack strips, smear-
proof and waterproof, line thickness 0.5 mm

Marker card, printed horizontally, self-adhesive, 12 identical
decades marked 1-10, 11-20 etc. up to 91-(99)100, sufficient for
120 terminal blocks

Description

PC terminal block, Pitch: 7.62 mm, Number of positions: 1,
Type of connection: Spring-cage conn., Assembly: Soldering,
Conductor/PCB connection direction: 45 °, Color: green, The
article can be aligned to create different nos. of positions!
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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